HE4

FEKITE

#Ba—F

3211

Semiconductor Engineering

2013/2/14

EER KIS
TS 4

e

HRFEFEHI—R

st

WyniE

Ef& 218

B

BRERE

R

FHBIE AT LIFE

A

7
B1E

1L

22

&

HEBR

FERETNZAVETNAZRBE, BERE, EX]FNE. ETOERITOVTERET S,

BITHA - R A

a1 - E HAEER (FPRE - HAK) DT D70% + R EEE 30%
S R Al S AT EAETAM SR A ST D F Y TITLY, 60% LU EZEIEET B,

M EZEREBR (R IGY HIABEER E BIR)

ERE B R DHE S &

FEHEZ
EREL
JABEEH
ZBEox
e

FEREENERN =T NI RIBIE, BE
® RE,ESEE. ®HETOERITONTE
95,

=

ELGRIATEANEHRBR LY
HETO/INTANCEET S,

100%

@

7 -E8H
¥HEAR

3| 4

©

il 5 i LA IR B £ S VR E BRI I 5SS

BigEDEE

INMFR

LiR—h

T (R E R
& ;fﬁﬁ%%

B AT

wILITFVY

FHEEE

70

0

0

30

100

EPERER

@

70

30

100

BRA7 (Rik-EF-E)

0

#H&E(FLEy-a32=4—a>-PBL)

0

EHK - BEOFEER

0

R
;Q ﬁﬁ‘l‘s
B Lo

R

%

FBARDIRE. . FEe20. PNES. MOSES. avkhi—]
BERMDR.MESEDFTAF—F. FSUORE EREBRDET NI ADEEEFEDOERZIRMRT

EBILD/\{"h—>. MOS

CEBROWES L EEOBBEER, BETHET LR, MRE A BRI EETS,
CEEEETREANCTEBEEHERT D,

R
HHt

FERTNARAIZ—TNAADEREA SRR ET (FRILHR) . BEEHER . PPT




E £ 7 B
EEEEREIP
i | ' % 1 H B il B £ R B (FP85-# | Fzv
BRE | ¥
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 ..........
8 AR (TR E AL E )
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
EAR HAREABR [2]
16| FBADKZENEEE BE | 2 5&??%&(1?#%%@12:.“ FERTNAADERL
17 FERDHEE 2 |fEmEE, IR)LX—m EHAONERS HELE
TS O g 2 PR TS RO rorens s
19 FEERDESILE 2 | XX U7DES . BRnE, Tv 7 DEREBEEE [raovensnmas
20 BAF [ ST F R MOS, Tk, priE A E A F
21 pniE S 2 e EZERE, i m L HAORBNS MEAT
22 AIFDEE 2 | IRILF—NIRHEF (A —F FAONRAS MBLE
o3| BHREE (TEFECEERA)| 2 EEOUBNE MEEE
2 EREHEER | R TR R UIRE S TR s e
25|  aykF—AAA—k 2 L (EA—SEEE,. Ae— Egl:l_:#?fli) HBOWRHS-MEAE
06| SHREF ARG ERGAH=SSSIRE o T R R NN R P————
27| NR—Fh5TR5(2) | 2 |#E, IRILF—/N\URE EXUFHE FRONRSE MEET
28|MOSTNAR(ZAF—RENSVDRR) 9 K5 E. EREN SEORANE - HBEE
29 SHEEEg 2 |SZERT, /N\AR—J5i, EHAONERS MELE
30 FERITOEX 0 | ET O R DEE USSR A . ToF T A (C T A B | #avanns. mas
e s AT —
RN F i | 22.5
BXEE (FPE-#8) AR (FEBEAICETSEFBEERHEORED FRE [P AR B A (A7)
0 SEAE ZOBOBERS- A RE -T2 ET,) & 2 X 10
@
©)
EZ
(@ECIR)

- ZOREBIXIABEEREF B THD, TDMBHE

(&% B ERIEER)

BHIZIZEI—ATRD D,




